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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 82Bowerlo Normandy
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 3008

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk04  09/26  78-  7  80-  9  82- 11   2- 13   4- 15   6- 17   8- 19  10- 21  12- 23  14- 25  16- 27  18- 29  20- 31  22- 33

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
Wk04  09/26  24- 35  26- 37  28- 39  30- 41  32- 43  34- 45  36- 47  38- 49  40- 51  42- 53  44- 55  46- 57  48- 59  50- 61

57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82
Wk04  09/26  52- 63  54- 65  56- 67  58- 69  60- 71  62- 73  64- 75  66- 77  68- 79  70- 81  72-  1  74-  3  76-  5

Team Standings
Team Points Points Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Avg HDCP Won Lost Pins HDCP

1 72 Justin Jones 225 0 21 0 2028 2127
2 38 Jarvis Greene 213 6 21 0 1920 2100
3 18 Robert Blackledge 213 6 20 1 1921 2056
4 34 Julius Durant 168 46 19 2 1512 2025
5 42 Mark Smith 182 34 19 2 1642 1993
6 50 Artis Booker 217 2 18 3 1955 1982
7 48 Marcus Watford 211 8 17 4 1902 2019
8 10 Brian Palmer 201 17 17 4 1815 1923
9 81 Jason Morton 185 31 17 4 1363 1549

10 54 Zamir Gibbs 219 0 15 6 1971 2052
11 30 Ken Keepers 182 34 15 6 1643 2021
12 59 Jimmy McQuay 206 12 15 6 1854 1992
13 63 Jeff Baker 206 12 15 6 1860 1959
14 43 Calvin Thomas Jr 220 0 14½ 6½ 1986 2004
15 11 George Ronkette 224 0 14 7 2018 2117
16 32 Lawrence Johnson 192 25 14 7 1729 2035
17 70 Daytron Davis 199 18 14 7 1793 2018
18 22 Sly Felton 200 18 14 7 1804 2011
19 9 Dominic Parisi 187 29 13½ 7½ 1690 1834
20 55 Damon Braxton 211 8 13 8 1903 2047
21 29 Major Masenburg 192 25 13 8 1732 2029
22 78 Wil Bostic 199 18 13 8 1798 2023
23 46 Scott Bloom 223 0 13 8 2010 2010
24 14 Gary Davis 179 36 13 8 1613 2009
25 73 Richard Walker 208 10 13 8 1877 1958
26 24 Rodney Hyde 202 16 13 8 1818 1899
27 16 Alton Hollis 156 57 13 8 1410 1851
28 62 Corey Dabney Sr 177 38 13 8 1593 1800
29 39 Leonard Patrick 199 18 12 9 1799 1970
30 20 Louis Bingham 235 0 12 9 1915 1951
31 7 Derrick Young 175 40 12 9 1575 1935
32 4 Gary Stanley 204 14 12 9 1837 1918
33 36 Mark Vale 201 17 11½ 9½ 1809 1890
34 75 Anna Keyser 209 9 11 10 1881 2043
35 53 William Burton 190 27 11 10 1713 1983
36 12 Roslyn Gibbon 171 44 11 10 1544 1967
37 28 Rodney Hall Jr 200 18 11 10 1804 1939
38 40 Mickey Karr 200 18 11 10 1806 1914
39 66 Marcel Scott 182 34 10 11 1639 2008
40 1 Swift Lewis 159 54 10 11 1438 2005
41 31 Gene King 193 24 10 11 1741 1957
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Team Points Points Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Avg HDCP Won Lost Pins HDCP

42 8 Chris Day 206 12 10 11 1855 1936
43 23 Josh Ronkette 170 45 10 11 1537 1906
44 2 Tim Prevatt 154 59 10 11 1393 1897
45 65 Steve Georgie 192 25 10 11 1732 1885
46 61 Craig Boone 168 46 10 11 1572 1878
47 80 Pam Jones 210 9 10 11 1174 1228
48 6 Robert Hopkins 193 24 9½ 11½ 1737 1818
49 68 Sam Wise Sr 171 44 9 12 1544 1967
50 44 Don Gray 179 36 9 12 1611 1917
51 26 Brandon Wade 207 11 9 12 1863 1917
52 5 Bill Eitel Jr 174 41 9 12 1574 1826
53 60 Tavon Thomas 200 18 8½ 12½ 1708 1846
54 52 Gregory Coleman Jr 187 29 8½ 12½ 1686 1839
55 56 Clarence Watford 200 18 8 13 1802 2018
56 67 Chris Nash 198 19 8 13 1784 1919
57 76 Tony Calhoun 188 28 8 13 1698 1887
58 3 Troy Robinson 175 40 8 13 1582 1834
59 57 Luis Sierra 170 45 8 13 1531 1828
60 69 Mike Reese 197 20 8 13 1579 1747
61 64 Sam Wise II 185 31 8 13 1665 1746
62 41 Joey Crenshaw 204 14 8 13 1483 1591
63 27 Harold Douglass 194 23 7 14 1751 1967
64 15 Lakendra Dozier 160 54 7 14 1442 1964
65 47 Dave Shifflett 193 24 7 14 1744 1861
66 13 Bill Eitel III 211 8 7 14 1657 1774
67 19 Scott Mattheisz 189 27 7 14 1702 1711
68 79 Shaun Reeves 208 10 7 14 1149 1209
69 35 Calvin Thurman 157 56 6 15 1421 1979
70 74 Marc Shoots 186 30 6 15 1675 1936
71 58 Tristen Nettles 166 48 6 15 1497 1830
72 21 Sassy Fleet 169 45 6 15 1523 1820
73 51 Nick Moore 166 48 6 15 1497 1740
74 71 Eric Littlejohn 163 51 5 16 1474 1897
75 77 Corey Dabney Jr. 167 47 5 16 1509 1887
76 33 Kevin Hyde 160 54 4 17 1448 1880
77 25 Shelia Palmer 136 75 4 17 1227 1866
78 82 Tia mullen 144 68 4 17 835 1243
79 17 Frances Flight-Thomas 182 34 3 18 1657 1915
80 49 Dave Cheatham 160 54 2 19 1447 1933
81 45 Mariska Johnson-McFadden 147 65 2 19 1324 1846
82 37 Lynette Monk 148 64 2 19 1340 1736

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Bill Eitel Jr 211 163 203 577 3 <---> Pam Jones 185 223 193 601 4
3-4 Derrick Young 186 219 264 669 6 <---> Tia mullen 202 202 202 606 1
5-6 Dominic Parisi 241 205 197 643 6 <---> Tim Prevatt 194 183 201 578 1
7-8 George Ronkette 198 233 311 742 5 <---> Gary Stanley 203 216 184 603 2

9-10 Bill Eitel III 202 198 221 621 3 <---> Robert Hopkins 232 203 177 612 4
11-12 Lakendra Dozier 269 236 232 737 4 <---> Chris Day 207 192 251 650 3
13-14 Frances Flight-Thoma 188 199 212 599 0 <---> Brian Palmer 245 202 228 675 7
15-16 Scott Mattheisz 194 180 216 590 3 <---> Roslyn Gibbon 200 188 248 636 4
17-18 Sassy Fleet 220 235 179 634 4 <---> Gary Davis 245 174 180 599 3
19-20 Josh Ronkette 193 217 185 595 4 <---> Alton Hollis 189 208 208 605 3
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HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
23-24 Harold Douglass 196 242 238 676 3 <---> Louis Bingham 221 251 170 642 4
25-26 Major Masenburg 248 274 200 722 5 <---> Sly Felton 234 210 231 675 2
27-28 Gene King 213 225 216 654 4 <---> Rodney Hyde 221 213 150 584 3
29-30 Kevin Hyde 230 243 207 680 4 <---> Brandon Wade 192 187 244 623 3
31-32 Calvin Thurman 240 209 221 670 4 <---> Rodney Hall Jr 174 250 214 638 3
33-34 Lynette Monk 191 237 213 641 2 <---> Ken Keepers 239 287 178 704 5
35-36 Leonard Patrick 266 194 187 647 3 <---> Lawrence Johnson 218 212 213 643 4
37-38 Joey Crenshaw 181 207 177 565 7 <---> Julius Durant 213 218 253 684 5
39-40 Calvin Thomas Jr 216 203 249 668 5½ <---> Mark Vale 196 210 178 584 1½
41-42 Mariska Johnson-McF 170 158 199 527 0 <---> Jarvis Greene 190 254 229 673 7
43-44 Dave Shifflett 190 200 216 606 0 <---> Mickey Karr 248 223 222 693 7
45-46 Dave Cheatham 231 219 198 648 0 <---> Mark Smith 240 244 206 690 7
47-48 Nick Moore 206 172 214 592 3 <---> Don Gray 220 178 200 598 4
49-50 William Burton 227 259 262 748 6 <---> Scott Bloom 214 202 228 644 1
51-52 Damon Braxton 208 239 231 678 1 <---> Marcus Watford 248 238 237 723 6
53-54 Luis Sierra 205 200 212 617 1 <---> Artis Booker 238 210 192 640 6
55-56 Jimmy McQuay 212 194 260 666 3½ <---> Gregory Coleman Jr 217 220 213 650 3½
57-58 Craig Boone 227 255 208 690 2 <---> Zamir Gibbs 242 241 231 714 5
59-60 Jeff Baker 212 233 235 680 3 <---> Clarence Watford 213 229 303 745 4
61-62 Steve Georgie 228 181 229 638 4 <---> Tristen Nettles 230 211 196 637 3
63-64 Chris Nash 218 220 227 665 1 <---> Tavon Thomas 220 233 250 703 6
65-66 Mike Reese 237 176 153 566 2 <---> Corey Dabney Sr 205 214 173 592 5
67-68 Eric Littlejohn 224 194 212 630 3 <---> Sam Wise II 204 169 222 595 4
69-70 Richard Walker 192 223 208 623 3 <---> Marcel Scott 223 233 231 687 4
71-72 Anna Keyser 211 275 240 726 6 <---> Sam Wise Sr 236 207 177 620 1
73-74 Corey Dabney Jr. 187 214 169 570 1 <---> Daytron Davis 239 204 228 671 6
75-76 Shaun Reeves 225 194 178 597 0 <---> Justin Jones 247 245 262 754 7
77-78 Jason Morton 250 276 258 784 7 <---> Marc Shoots 238 217 195 650 0
79-80 Swift Lewis 232 246 200 678 4 <---> Tony Calhoun 256 201 197 654 3
81-82 Troy Robinson 181 208 239 628 4 <---> Wil Bostic 217 204 208 629 3

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Swift Lewis

1 Swift Lewiss 159 54 1438 9 482 469 169 183 137 489 678
2 - Tim Prevatt

2 Tim Prevatt 154 59 1393 9 467 454 138 127 145 410 578
3 - Troy Robinson

3 Troy Robinson 175 40 1582 9 530 517 153 180 211 544 628
4 - Gary Stanley

4 Gary Stanley 204 14 1837 9 623 610 194 207 175 576 603
5 - Bill Eitel Jr

5 Bill Eitel  Jr. 174 41 1574 9 526 513 183 135 175 493 577
6 - Robert Hopkins

101 Robert Hopkins III 193 24 1737 9 591 578 223 194 168 585 612
7 - Derrick Young

7 Derrick Young 175 40 1575 9 537 524 146 179 224 549 669
8 - Chris Day

8 Chris Day 206 12 1855 9 629 616 198 183 242 623 650
9 - Dominic Parisi

100 Dominic Parisi 187 29 1690 9 566 553 225 189 181 595 643
10 - Brian Palmer

10 Brian Palmer 201 17 1815 9 609 596 233 190 216 639 675
11 - George Ronkette

11 George Ronkette 224 0 2018 9 682 669 187 222 300 709 742
12 - Roslyn Gibbon

12 Roslyn Gibbon 171 44 1544 9 520 507 153 141 201 495 636
13 - Bill Eitel III

13 Bill Eitel III bk211 8 1135 6 575 565 194 190 213 597 621
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

14 - Gary Davis
14 Gary Davis 179 36 1613 9 547 534 201 130 136 467 599

15 - Lakendra Dozier
15 Lakendra Daier 160 54 1442 9 490 477 211 178 174 563 737

16 - Alton Hollis
16 Alton Hollis 156 57 1410 9 474 461 140 159 159 458 605

17 - Frances Flight-Thomas
17 Frances Flight-Thomas bk182 34 1039 6 527 517 154 165 178 497 599

18 - Robert Blackledge
18 Robert Blackledge 213 6 1921 9 647 634 221 208 193 622 667

19 - Scott Mattheisz
19 Scott Mattheisz 189 27 1702 9 578 565 193 179 215 587 590

20 - Louis Bingham
20 Louis Bingham bk235 0 590 3 592 585 0 0
81 Eddie Lee bk213 6 1325 6 664 654 215 245 164 624 642

21 - Sassy Fleet
21 Sassy Fleet 169 45 1523 9 517 504 187 202 146 535 634

22 - Sly Felton
22 Sly Feltong 200 18 1804 9 608 595 211 187 208 606 675

23 - Josh Ronkette
23 Josh Ronkette 170 45 1537 9 515 502 152 176 144 472 595

24 - Rodney Hyde
24 Rodney Hyde 202 16 1818 9 618 605 212 204 141 557 584

25 - Shelia Palmer
25 Shelia Palmer 136 75 1227 9 417 404 144 150 121 415 628

26 - Brandon Wade
26 Brandon Wade 207 11 1863 9 633 620 186 181 238 605 623

27 - Harold Douglass
27 Harold Douglass 194 23 1751 9 589 576 172 218 214 604 676

28 - Rodney Hall Jr
28 Rodney Hall 200 18 1804 9 608 595 159 235 199 593 638

29 - Major Masenburg
29 Major Masenburg 192 25 1732 9 584 571 215 241 167 623 722

30 - Ken Keepers
30 Ken Keepers 182 34 1643 9 553 540 197 245 136 578 704

31 - Gene King
31 Gene King 193 24 1741 9 587 574 189 201 192 582 654

32 - Lawrence Johnson
32 Lawrence Johnson 192 25 1729 9 587 574 184 178 179 541 643

33 - Kevin Hyde
33 Kevin Hyde 160 54 1448 9 484 471 182 195 159 536 680

34 - Julius Durant
34 Julius Durant 168 46 1512 9 516 503 156 161 196 513 684

35 - Calvin Thurman
38 Calvin Thurmond 157 56 1421 9 475 462 178 147 159 484 670

36 - Mark Vale
39 Mark Vale 201 17 1809 9 615 602 187 201 169 557 584

37 - Lynette Monk
40 Lynette Monk 148 64 1340 9 448 435 147 193 169 509 641

38 - Jarvis Greene
41 jarvis Greene 213 6 1920 9 648 635 170 234 209 613 673

39 - Leonard Patrick
42 Leonard Patrick 199 18 1799 9 601 588 247 175 168 590 647

40 - Mickey Karr
54 Mickey Karr 200 18 1806 9 606 593 236 211 210 657 693
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

41 - Joey Crenshaw
135 Joey Crenshaw bk204 14 523 3 527 520 167 193 163 523 565

42 - Mark Smith
45 Mark Smith 182 34 1642 9 554 541 201 205 167 573 690

43 - Calvin Thomas Jr
46 Cavin Thomas Jr. 220 0 1986 9 666 653 214 201 247 662 668

44 - Don Gray
47 Don Gray 179 36 1611 9 549 536 186 144 166 496 598

45 - Mariska Johnson-McFadden
35 Mariska Johnson-McFadden 147 65 1324 9 452 439 112 100 141 353 527

46 - Scott Bloom
36 Scott Bloom 223 0 2010 9 678 665 214 202 228 644 644

47 - Dave Shifflett
37 Dave Shifflett 193 24 1744 9 584 571 177 187 203 567 606

48 - Marcus Watford
62 Marcus Watford 211 8 1902 9 642 629 235 225 224 684 723

49 - Dave Cheatham
63 David Cheatham 160 54 1447 9 485 472 177 165 144 486 648

50 - Artis Booker
64 Artis Booker 217 2 1955 9 661 648 235 207 189 631 640

51 - Nick Moore
65 Nick Moore 166 48 1497 9 507 494 179 145 187 511 592

52 - Gregory Coleman Jr
66 Gregory Coleman Jr 187 29 1686 9 570 557 200 203 196 599 650

53 - William Burton
67 William Burton 190 27 1713 9 579 566 197 229 232 658 748

54 - Zamir Gibbs
68 Zamir Gibbs 219 0 1971 9 669 656 233 232 222 687 714

55 - Damon Braxton
69 Damon Braxton 211 8 1903 9 641 628 192 223 215 630 678

56 - Clarence Watford
70 Claremce Watford 200 18 1802 9 610 597 189 205 279 673 745

57 - Luis Sierra
71 Luis Sierra 170 45 1531 9 521 508 172 167 179 518 617

58 - Tristen Nettles
72 Tristen Nettles 166 48 1497 9 507 494 193 174 159 526 637

59 - Jimmy McQuay
73 Jimmy McQuay bk206 12 1245 6 627 617 200 182 248 630 666

60 - Tavon Thomas
74 Tavon Thomas bk200 18 1150 6 578 568 202 215 232 649 703

61 - Craig Boone
75 Craig Boone bk168 46 912 6 465 455 0 0

103 Tyrone Clark bk208 10 660 3 666 659 217 245 198 660 690
62 - Corey Dabney Sr

76 Corey Dabney Sr 177 38 1593 9 543 530 182 191 150 523 592
63 - Jeff Baker

77 Jeff Baker 206 12 1860 9 624 611 201 222 224 647 680
64 - Sam Wise II

78 Sam Wise II 185 31 1665 9 567 554 195 160 213 568 595
65 - Steve Georgie

79 Steve Georgie 192 25 1732 9 584 571 211 164 212 587 638
66 - Marcel Scott

80 Marcel Scott 182 34 1639 9 557 544 182 192 190 564 687
67 - Chris Nash

83 Chris Nash 198 19 1784 9 604 591 203 205 212 620 665
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

68 - Sam Wise Sr
84 Sam Wise Sr 171 44 1544 9 520 507 189 160 130 479 620

69 - Mike Reese
85 Mike Reese bk197 20 1061 6 532 522 0 0
52 Maurice Anderson bk202 16 518 3 520 513 221 160 137 518 566

70 - Daytron Davis
86 Daytron Davis 199 18 1793 9 607 594 214 179 203 596 671

71 - Eric Littlejohn
89 Eric Littlejohn 163 51 1474 9 494 481 177 147 165 489 630

72 - Justin Jones
90 Justin Joness 225 0 2028 9 684 671 236 234 251 721 754

73 - Richard Walker
82 Richard Walker 208 10 1877 9 631 618 183 214 199 596 623

74 - Marc Shoots
87 Marc Shoots 186 30 1675 9 569 556 209 188 166 563 650

75 - Anna Keyser
88 Anna Keyser 209 9 1881 9 639 626 193 257 222 672 726

76 - Tony Calhoun
102 Tony Calhoun 188 28 1698 9 570 557 235 180 176 591 654

77 - Corey Dabney Jr.
115 Corey Dabney Jr. 167 47 1509 9 507 494 145 172 127 444 570

78 - Wil Bostic
117 Wil Bostic 199 18 1798 9 602 589 192 179 183 554 629

79 - Shaun Reeves
120 Shaun Reeves bk208 10 1149 6 579 569 215 184 168 567 597

80 - Pam Jones
121 Pam Jones bk210 9 1174 6 590 580 176 214 184 574 601

81 - Jason Morton
122 Jason Morton bk185 31 1363 6 689 679 219 245 227 691 784

82 - Tia mullen
123 Tia Mullen bk144 68 835 6 425 415 134 134 134 402 606
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